Salary

$30,000 and BELOW
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$30,001 - 60,000
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$60,001 - 90,000
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$90,001 and above
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF
CLASSIC MONTHLY PREMIUMS

9 MONTHS

Effective September 1, 2024

©H A H +H © H BH B © H PH B

© A H B

EMPLOYEE

170.91
398.37
328.37
561.39

188.24
459.04
364.37
614.72

201.57
489.71
387.04
656.21

214.91
531.04
400.37
682.88

@ H H A ©@H H H H ©$H H B B

©$H H BH B

EMPLOYER

505.63
1,184.80
938.48
1,625.23

488.29
1,124.13
902.48
1,571.89

474.96
1,093.47
879.81
1,530.40

461.63
1,052.13
866.48
1,503.73

h H hH A fH P B P A RO LR A R LR R N R D

TOTAL

676.54
1,583.17
1,266.85
2,186.62

676.53
1,583.17
1,266.85
2,186.61

676.53
1,583.18
1,266.85
2,186.61

676.54
1,583.17
1,266.85
2,186.61



Salary

$30,000 and BELOW
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$30,001 - 60,000
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$60,001 - 90,000
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

$90,001 and above
Employee

Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Family

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF
PREMIER MONTHLY PREMIUMS

9 MONTHS

Effective September 1, 2024

@ BH B & ©“ BH BH & ©“ BH BH &

* B B &

EMPLOYEE

519.60
1,241.84
978.45
1,720.67

536.93
1,302.51
1,014.45
1,774.00

550.27
1,333.17
1,037.12
1,815.49

563.60
1,374.51
1,050.45
1,842.16

@ B B B © B BH & © B B &

* B H &

EMPLOYER

505.63
1,184.80
938.48
1,625.23

488.29
1,124.13
902.48
1,571.89

474.96
1,093.47
879.81
1,530.40

461.63
1,052.13
866.48
1,503.73

©H A hH A © H BH B © H BH B

© A BH B

TOTAL

1,025.23
2,426.64
1,916.93
3,345.90

1,025.22
2,426.64
1,916.93
3,345.89

1,025.23
2,426.64
1,916.93
3,345.89

1,025.23
2,426.64
1,916.93
3,345.89



UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF
HEALTH SAVING ACCOUNT MONTHLY PLAN PREMIUMS
9 MONTHS
Effective September 1, 2024

Salary EMPLOYEE EMPLOYER TOTAL
$30,000 and BELOW
Employee $81.47 $505.63 $ 587.10
Employee & Spouse $154.40 $1,184.80 $ 1,339.20
Employee & Children $164.11 $937.55 ¢ 1,101.66
Family $243.49 $1,625.23 ¢ 1,868.72
$ N
$30,001 - 60,000 $ -
Employee $98.80 $ 488.29 $ 587.09
Employee & Spouse $215.07 $ 1,124.13 $ 1,339.20
Employee & Children $200.11 $901.55 ¢ 1,101.66
Family $296.83 § 1,571.89 $ 1,868.72
$ }
$60,001 - 90,000 $ -
Employee $112.13 $474.96 $ 587.09
Employee & Spouse $245.73 $1,093.47 § 1,339.20
Employee & Children $222.77 $878.88 § 1,101.65
Family $338.32 $1,530.40 § 1,868.72
$ }
$90,001 and above $ -
Employee $125.47 461.63 $ 587.10
Employee & Spouse $287.07 ¢ 1,052.13 $ 1,339.20
Employee & Children $236.11 $865.55 § 1,101.66
Family $364.99 ¢ 1,503.73 $ 1,868.72



