# UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF CLASSIC MONTHLY PREMIUMS 9 MONTHS

#### Effective September 1, 2024

Salary \$30,000 and BELOW	EMPLO	YEE	EMPLOYER	TOTAL
Employee	\$	170.91	\$ 505.63	\$ 676.54
Employee & Spouse	\$	398.37	\$ 1,184.80	\$ 1,583.17
Employee & Children	\$	328.37	\$ 938.48	\$ 1,266.85
Family	\$	561.39	\$ 1,625.23	\$ 2,186.62
				\$ -
\$30,001 - 60,000				\$ -
Employee	\$	188.24	\$ 488.29	\$ 676.53
Employee & Spouse	\$	459.04	\$ 1,124.13	\$ 1,583.17
Employee & Children	\$	364.37	\$ 902.48	\$ 1,266.85
Family	\$	614.72	\$ 1,571.89	\$ 2,186.61
				\$ -
\$60,001 - 90,000				\$ -
Employee	\$	201.57	\$ 474.96	\$ 676.53
Employee & Spouse	\$	489.71	\$ 1,093.47	\$ 1,583.18
Employee & Children	\$	387.04	\$ 879.81	\$ 1,266.85
Family	\$	656.21	\$ 1,530.40	\$ 2,186.61
				\$ -
\$90,001 and above				\$ -
Employee	\$	214.91	\$ 461.63	\$ 676.54
Employee & Spouse	\$	531.04	\$ 1,052.13	\$ 1,583.17
Employee & Children	\$	400.37	\$ 866.48	\$ 1,266.85
Family	\$	682.88	\$ 1,503.73	\$ 2,186.61

### UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF PREMIER MONTHLY PREMIUMS 9 MONTHS

### Effective September 1, 2024

Salary	<b>EMPLOYEE</b>	<b>EMPLOYER</b>	TOTAL
\$30,000 and BELOW			
Employee	\$ 519.60	\$ 505.63	\$ 1,025.23
Employee & Spouse	\$ 1,241.84	\$ 1,184.80	\$ 2,426.64
Employee & Children	\$ 978.45	\$ 938.48	\$ 1,916.93
Family	\$ 1,720.67	\$ 1,625.23	\$ 3,345.90
\$30,001 - 60,000			
Employee	\$ 536.93	\$ 488.29	\$ 1,025.22
Employee & Spouse	\$ 1,302.51	\$ 1,124.13	\$ 2,426.64
Employee & Children	\$ 1,014.45	\$ 902.48	\$ 1,916.93
Family	\$ 1,774.00	\$ 1,571.89	\$ 3,345.89
\$60,001 - 90,000			
Employee	\$ 550.27	\$ 474.96	\$ 1,025.23
Employee & Spouse	\$ 1,333.17	\$ 1,093.47	\$ 2,426.64
Employee & Children	\$ 1,037.12	\$ 879.81	\$ 1,916.93
Family	\$ 1,815.49	\$ 1,530.40	\$ 3,345.89
\$90,001 and above			
Employee	\$ 563.60	\$ 461.63	\$ 1,025.23
Employee & Spouse	\$ 1,374.51	\$ 1,052.13	\$ 2,426.64
Employee & Children	\$ 1,050.45	\$ 866.48	\$ 1,916.93
Family	\$ 1,842.16	\$ 1,503.73	\$ 3,345.89

# UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF HEALTH SAVING ACCOUNT MONTHLY PLAN PREMIUMS 9 MONTHS

### Effective September 1, 2024

Salary	<b>EMPLOYEE</b>		<b>EMPLOYER</b>		TOTAL	
\$30,000 and BELOW						
Employee	\$81.47		\$505.63	\$	587.10	
Employee & Spouse	\$154.40		\$1,184.80	\$	1,339.20	
Employee & Children	\$164.11		\$937.55	\$	1,101.66	
Family	\$243.49		\$1,625.23	\$	1,868.72	
				\$	-	
\$30,001 - 60,000				\$	-	
Employee	\$98.80	\$	488.29	\$	587.09	
Employee & Spouse	\$215.07	\$	1,124.13	\$	1,339.20	
Employee & Children	\$200.11		\$901.55	\$	1,101.66	
Family	\$296.83	\$	1,571.89	\$	1,868.72	
				\$	-	
\$60,001 - 90,000				\$	-	
Employee	\$112.13		\$474.96	\$	587.09	
Employee & Spouse	\$245.73		\$1,093.47	\$	1,339.20	
Employee & Children	\$222.77		\$878.88	\$	1,101.65	
Family	\$338.32		\$1,530.40	\$	1,868.72	
				\$	-	
\$90,001 and above				\$	-	
Employee	\$125.47	\$	461.63	\$	587.10	
Employee & Spouse	\$287.07	\$	1,052.13	\$	1,339.20	
Employee & Children	\$236.11		\$865.55	\$	1,101.66	
Family	\$364.99	\$	1,503.73	\$	1,868.72	